Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PARAT HARD CASE CLASSIC KINGSIZE
PLUS ROLL INTERNAL
W575XD220XH425 MM X-ABS PLASTIC
54 L
SKU: 4006793482913
1,00 ST Hard case CLASSIC KingSize Plus Roll
internal W575xD220xH425 mm X-ABS plastic
54 l
Categories: Filing systems, Tool case and box
Product Features: Contents: 54 l
Load-bearing capacity: Up to 40 kg
Colour: Black
Brand: PARAT
Type: On wheels, can be taken on planes
Internal depth: 220 mm
Internal height: 425 mm
Material: X-ABS plastic
Interna
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Hard case CLASSIC KingSize Plus Roll
internal W575xD220xH425 mm X-ABS plastic
54 l |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With wheels
- Case shell made of impact-resistant X-ABS plastic, black
- Tool boards made of Con-Pearl (highly moisture-resistant, highly scratch-proof)
- Double aluminium frame
- Tilting cylinder locks
- Ratchet hinges
- Base gliders
- Lid support with locking mechanism
- 4-stage telescopic handle, 1150 mm long
- Large, rubber-coated castors with bearings
- Load-bearing capacity up to 40 kg
- Equipment:
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
- 1 tool board with 31 insert compartments
- 1 tool board with 12 insert compartments
- 1 cover with 19 insert compartments and 1 530 mm security compartment
- 1 base tray with 1 subdividable compartment 540 x 88 (63) x 223 mm
- 1 fixed compartment 540 x 57 x 140 mm
- 1 strap for spirit level
- 1 lid support with locking mechanism
- 1 document compartment in lid
- 1 security compartment 530 mm Particular benefits: This case in king-size-plus format not only offers
more space for more tools, but also for bulky tools such as hand-held saw bows Supplied without
tools/contents
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.